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Filial

 0027  BOSAL ITUPEVA



Período de Entrega

 21/10/2025 a 21/10/2025



Produto

Entrega

 UN

 Quantidade

 Custo Total

 Custo Unitário



Solicitação

 0000001222  9999

 Data

 17/10/2025

 Descrição

 AUTOMÁTICA - Extra

 Destino



2,000

 136,260

 68,130

21/10/2025

 1.11.01.000.02

 OLEO COMPOSTO - BB 5,01LT

 BB


2,000

 83,360

 41,680

21/10/2025

 1.08.03.310.04

 DOCE DE LEITE EM PASTA PURO - BG 4,800KG

 BG


1,000

 73,870

 73,870

21/10/2025

 1.07.03.156.01

 SUCO EM PO KIT A - FD C/ 10 PT 0,250KG

 FD



Total

 293,490
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